KIST

Orientation program of MBBS 15th , BDS 12th, B. Pharm 2nd, and B.Sc MLT 2nd
BATCH OF KIST Medical College

Time
8:00-8:55am
9:00am
9:05am
9:10am
9:20-10:00am
10:10am
10:30am
10:40am
10:45am
10:50am
10:55am
11:00am
11:10am
12:30 pm onwards

Date: 2080-03-01

Time: 08:00am

Venue: Hospital Auditorium
MC: Ahana Shrestha / Sachin Shah

Program
Registration of students
Assembly in the hospital auditorium
The Executives take their seat on dais
Saraswoti Bandana
Introduction of faculties
Welcome address by the honorable Principal
Welcome address by Hospital Director/Clinical coordinator
Welcome address by the Academic coordinator
Welcome address by the Dental coordinator
Welcome address B. Pharmacy coordinator
Welcome address by BMLT coordinator's
Introduction of academic staff and wrapping up of the program
Tea
General health checkup

HOST
Administrative staff

Dilashma Karki

HODs
Prof.Dr.B.M.S.Karki
Prof.Dr.Suraj Bajracharya
Prof.Dr.K.S.Basnet
Dr.Rosha Shrestha

Dr. Omi Bajracharya

Mr. Arun Chand

Ms. P. Lamsal

Family Medicine Department



Date: 2080-03-03
Time: 08:00am
Venue: Lecture Hall | BMS Block
MC: Prashishya Gautam/Dilashma Karki

Time Program HOST

Introduction to the over-all academic programs (brief)
9:00am and IBMS (detail) Academic coordinator
9:15am Introduction to the Clinical program (for the first phase) Cininical coordinator
9:30am Introduction to the Dental program (for the first phase) Dental coordinator
9:45am Introduction to the B.Pharma program Dr. Omi Bajracharya
10:00am Introduction to BSc.MLT program Mr. Arun Chand
10:15am Rules and regulations of the College Prof Dr. K. S. Basnet

12:30 pm onwards  General health checkup Family Medicine Department



Date: 2080-03-04
Time: 08:00am
Venue: Lecture Hall | BMS Block
MC: Aahana Raj/Sudipa Dali
Time Program HOST
9:00am Measures of stress management Psychiatriy Department

10:30am--11:45 am Helping Student Learn Prof. Dr. K.S.Basnet, Dr. Omi Bajracharya, and

Ms Shanta Hada
11:45am -- 12: 30 pm Presentation of KMSS

12:30pm-- 1:00 pm  Presentation of ROTRACT KISTMCTH
2:00 pm onwards General health checkup Family Medicine Department

Date: 2080-03-05
Time: 09:00am
Venue: Hospital Auditorium

MC: Aahana Raj/Sudipa Dali
Time Program HOST
9:00am Guardians meet Prof. Dr. K.S. Basnet
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