

Orientation program of MBBS 15th , BDS 12th, B. Pharm 2nd, and B.Sc MLT 2nd BATCH OF KIST Medical College

Date: 2080-03-01 Time: 08:00am

Venue: Hospital Auditorium

MC: Ahana Shrestha / Sachin Shah

Time	Program	HOST
8:00-8:55am	Registration of students	Administrative staff
9:00am	Assembly in the hospital auditorium	
9:05am	The Executives take their seat on dais	
9:10am	Saraswoti Bandana	Dilashma Karki
9:20-10:00am	Introduction of faculties	HODs
10:10am	Welcome address by the honorable Principal	Prof.Dr.B.M.S.Karki
10:30am	Welcome address by Hospital Director/Clinical coordinator	Prof.Dr.Suraj Bajracharya
10:40am	Welcome address by the Academic coordinator	Prof.Dr.K.S.Basnet
10:45am	Welcome address by the Dental coordinator	Dr.Rosha Shrestha
10:50am	Welcome address B. Pharmacy coordinator	Dr. Omi Bajracharya
10:55am	Welcome address by BMLT coordinator's	Mr. Arun Chand
11:00am	Introduction of academic staff and wrapping up of the program	Ms. P. Lamsal
11:10am	Tea	
12:30 pm onwards	General health checkup	Family Medicine Departmen

Date: 2080-03-03

Time: 08:00am

Venue: Lecture Hall I BMS Block

MC: Prashishya Gautam/Dilashma Karki

Time	Program	HOST
	Introduction to the over-all academic programs (brief)	
9:00am	and IBMS (detail)	Academic coordinator
9:15am	Introduction to the Clinical program (for the first phase)	Cininical coordinator
9:30am	Introduction to the Dental program (for the first phase)	Dental coordinator
9:45am	Introduction to the B.Pharma program	Dr. Omi Bajracharya
10:00am	Introduction to BSc.MLT program	Mr. Arun Chand
10:15am	Rules and regulations of the College	Prof Dr. K. S. Basnet
12:30 pm onwards	General health checkup	Family Medicine Department

Date: 2080-03-04

Time: 08:00am

Venue: Lecture Hall I BMS Block MC: Aahana Raj/Sudipa Dali

Time	Program	HOST	
9:00am	Measures of stress management	Psychiatriy Department	
10:30am11:45 am	Helping Student Learn	Prof. Dr. K.S.Basnet, Dr. Omi Bajracharya, and	
		Ms Shanta Hada	
11:45am 12: 30 pm Presentation of KMSS			

12:30pm-- 1:00 pm Presentation of ROTRACT KISTMCTH

2:00 pm onwards General health checkup Family Medicine Department

Date: 2080-03-05 Time: 09:00am

Venue: Hospital Auditorium MC: Aahana Raj/Sudipa Dali

Time Program HOST

9:00am Guardians meet Prof. Dr. K.S. Basnet